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NAME FIRM PHONE NO.

Bid Express 
Registered

EMAIL

1 Josh Levy Levy Construction (856) 547-0707 josh@levyconstruction.com
2 Frank Cifone Ranco Construction 609-801-1808 ranco@rancoconstruction.com
3 Nick Virgilio Merrell & Garaguso 609-605-3736 nvirgilio@merrellandgaraguso.com
4 Nick Scozzari Scozzari Builders, Inc. 609-989-1221 nscozzari@scozzari.com
5 Peter Dias Temporary Wall Systems 856-322-0220 peter.dias@tempwallsystems.com
6 Trey Parker Pullman SST 609-250-8391 tparker@pullman-services.com
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PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING & SITE VISIT
PROJECT NAME: Structural Repairs to JFHQ
PROJECT NO: FD029
DATE: Tuesday, 1 July 2026 11:00 AM LOCAL TIME
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